23 Ocak 2024 Sali

5. Kosu Saat:17:40
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1.LOVERS DAY

2.EMBRACE
ADVERSITY

3.LASAR (IRE)
4 \WIKENDA
5.QUEEN SINGER
6.MTESSE

7 XAARINE
8.NASDAQ
9.ASTRADREAM
10.TEMPO

11.RUEMA

12 BOWMMAKERS
(IRE)

13.DOIT FOR ME

14.HOUBI

3yde
3ydd
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yde
3ydd
3ydg
3ydd
3ydg
3ydd

3yad

Yans Programi

1.)12.000€

Orijin(Baba -

Anne) Siklet

RECORDER - RETHRA (BLUSIVE CITY)
CHURCHLL - OASIS LADY (OASIS

DREAM)

MEHVAS - TZ ONLY MEDAZA

(CAMACHO)

PANIS - WIKITA (DESERT STYLE)
VAWOOD - MAITA (TERTULLIAN)
DABIRSIM- FLAZA MAYOR (KYLLACHY)

GOKEN - XAARNA (AUSSIE RULES)
IVAWOOD - FEMEALICE (RPVAN

WINKLE)

DREAMAHEAD - ZAVALLYA (H.USIVE

ary)

INVINCBLEARMY - BAILEY'S COQUETTE

(ELUSVEQITY)

PENNY'S ACNIC - CHERSHBURG

(SAGEBURG)

SIOUX NATION - SUHAYL MOON

(INVINCBLE SPRIT)

PENNY'S PICNIC - DEITEE
(SHAKESPEAREAN)

SHAMALGAN - AVBRE DOREE (RO DELA

ALATA)

Jokey
59
57
575
57
56
56
55
53,5
54,5
54,5
525
52
51,5

50

Handikap
2) € 3.)3.600€
Sahip Antrenér

CRISTIAN
DEMURO ADRIDRIEC.J.PIASCO
MARIEVELON  ECURIE OLIMER MOREL
SYLVANRUIS  JN.TEMAMS.LAHM
MARVIN
GRANDIN
BENJAMIN
MARIE KERSTIN SCHANZ
ANTONIO ORANI JEAN-CLAUDE SEROUL
MAXIVE GUYON  GUY PARIENTE HOLDING
CORALIE
PACAUT JOEL SECHE
ANTHONY
CRASTUS C.ESCUDER/ABANZ
TONYPICCONE J.CYGLER/P.NATAF
DAISUKE DIEGO FERNANDEZ-
FUKUMOTO ORTE
EDDY
HARDOUIN GOUSSERIE/EC.H&P.PIL
FABRICE
VERON L.BAUDRON
MANON CHRISTOPHE
GERMAIN BECHEREL

St

C.ESCUDER

M SCANDELLA-
LACALLE

N. PERRET

MDELAUNAY/OMGNECO P. COTTIER

R. PHILIPPON

J.RENIER

N. CAULLERY

JC. ROUGET

C.ESCUDER

HA PANTALL

M BOUTIN

R. FRADET

L. BAUDRON

C.ESCUDER

2. 3'LU GANYAN, 5. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, PLASE, PLASEiKiLi, SIRALI 5 Li BAHiS, TABELA BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ

Cagnes Sur Mer Fransa Hipdromu

1500 Gim
4)2400€

HP S‘:}_‘G KGS s20 iy?l]). Gy AGF  idm

6 79 (2)3312' 19 0 10,35 13.82(2) False
9 78 33131' 14 0 520 28.36(1) False
5 76 2;5110' 14 0 11,90 828(5) False
8 75 31785' 14 0 925 572(7) False
7 73 34992' 19 0 16,20 353(9) False
12 73 5376 35 0 14,20 6.35(6) False
1 70 203484 33 0 915 92(4) False
10 70 444 44 0 380 11.74(3) False
14 68 464343 35 0 845 472(8) False
3 68 849 6 0 20,30 161(12) False
4 64 986622 220 0 2220 2.92(10) False
164 887 19 0 2505 0.89(14) False
13 62 27656' 5 0 21,55 1.88(11) False
2 62 23689' 14 0 18.80 0.99(13) False



